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REGI CHARL. ESTRESULTAT LORRIS

10/06/2023
475301,0 / 023043,0

Date :
Coordonnée :

General Pigeons 271 Amateurs : 21
Lacher : 06:50
Gain/Perte : 320000

(99010)

                                                                                        

               
Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1260,11041 1 / 331136 11:12:47,0 1146446-21-BE

LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 11 1245,02302 9 / 299428 10:50:30,0 1121448-22-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 6 1239,31813 5 / 330113 11:16:22,0 1065557-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1223,55964 19 / 2 11:20:38,0 1079428-22-BE
DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1219,27545 2 / 315203 11:08:31,0 1102836-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1219,19686 11 / 2 11:08:32,0 1102846-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1217,03907 37 / 3 11:22:05,0 1139013-20-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1216,17758 3 / 308378 11:03:33,8 1099366-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1206,91059 2 / 4 11:24:22,0 1067376-20-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 8 1205,293910 7 / 321711 11:16:54,9 1065820-22-BE
DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 8 1204,842511 2 / 2 11:17:00,9 1078802-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1200,146512 6 / 319739 11:16:25,0 1108058-20-BE

GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO GOSSELIES 10 1197,995213 2 / 319685 11:16:51,0 1066551-19-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1195,445214 9 / 311015 11:10:10,0 1102909-22-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1194,243915 12 / 305189 11:05:33,0 1127809-19-BE
PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1191,811016 1 / 318730 11:17:26,0 1068691-22-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1191,277317 5 / 2 11:08:51,8 1101672-20-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1186,275018 4 / 2 11:07:16,0 1099910-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1185,902319 8 / 2 11:19:37,0 1108053-20-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1185,682420 17 / 3 11:19:40,0 1109197-21-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 8 1183,058321 4 / 3 11:21:55,9 1065893-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1181,784522 10 / 5 11:30:12,0 1059875-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1181,433123 12 / 6 11:30:17,0 1130750-21-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1178,905824 1 / 2 11:13:49,0 1103187-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1176,881225 15 / 4 11:21:41,0 1109178-21-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1175,860226 13 / 3 11:14:30,0 1102882-22-BE

ROMAIN DENIS LODELINSART 23 1164,834627 1 / 316835 11:22:00,0 1069502-22-BE
LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 11 1160,423728 1 / 2 11:08:02,0 1126389-19-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1160,366629 22 / 5 11:25:33,0 1120836-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1157,845430 3 / 6 11:26:09,0 1109179-21-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1154,258731 3 / 4 11:19:27,0 1103183-22-BE
PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1149,335932 2 / 2 11:27:19,0 1068700-22-BE

PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1144,384033 8 / 3 11:28:31,0 1100405-22-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1142,988734 14 / 317808 11:28:03,0 1106716-20-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1141,035735 1 / 3 11:17:28,0 1099917-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1140,995936 36 / 7 11:40:13,0 1117535-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1140,160537 20 / 7 11:30:26,0 1120828-22-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1139,913938 9 / 2 11:28:48,0 1106747-20-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1138,906739 2 / 4 11:17:58,0 1152933-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1137,186840 10 / 8 11:31:10,0 1120815-22-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1135,939241 8 / 5 11:18:40,0 1099890-21-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1134,320842 7 / 6 11:19:03,0 1140256-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1133,692343 19 / 9 11:32:02,0 1109198-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1132,888944 5 / 10 11:32:14,0 1108060-20-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1132,465945 3 / 3 11:28:20,0 1102807-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1127,819546 5 / 5 11:25:46,0 1103155-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1125,611147 22 / 8 11:44:11,0 1060660-22-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1124,586148 8 / 3 11:32:36,0 1106704-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 6 1123,597749 2 / 2 11:43:48,0 1122027-21-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1122,855250 2 / 316589 11:31:57,0 1003289-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1122,153851 13 / 11 11:34:56,0 1109196-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1121,544552 29 / 9 11:45:15,0 1054068-19-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1116,817453 4 / 6 11:28:29,0 1103161-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 11 1112,357254 10 / 3 11:19:11,0 1121426-22-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1112,153855 1 / 3 11:27:16,8 1099364-21-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1107,859656 6 / 4 11:36:52,0 1163241-18-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 17 1107,225857 12 / 321077 11:39:59,0 1078531-21-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 6 1106,709658 1 / 3 11:48:17,0 1124070-20-BE

LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 11 1106,193059 7 / 4 11:20:41,0 1121451-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1105,987860 5 / 2 11:36:15,0 1121751-22-BE

WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1102,606761 4 / 5 11:38:14,0 1106756-20-BE
PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1101,918862 5 / 4 11:39:15,0 1091941-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1101,274263 7 / 4 11:36:13,0 1102834-22-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1099,047964 12 / 6 11:39:10,0 1060407-17-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1098,395965 1 / 5 11:36:58,0 1102801-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1094,684266 21 / 12 11:42:05,0 1120833-22-BE

DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 10 1094,499167 5 / 304382 11:28:06,1 1103685-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1092,978468 30 / 10 11:52:58,0 1060664-22-BE

ALEXANDRE AXEL Gosselies 4 1091,182969 4 / 318920 11:42:16,2 1066882-22-BE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 10 1089,016870 1 / 2 11:29:30,1 1125829-19-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1088,408271 10 / 6 11:39:36,0 1102802-22-BE
ROMAIN DENIS LODELINSART 23 1087,347772 22 / 2 11:41:23,0 1148516-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 6 1085,600473 3 / 4 11:54:05,0 1117486-19-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1084,780374 2 / 13 11:44:45,0 1108049-20-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1083,606375 12 / 7 11:40:53,0 1099716-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1083,028776 6 / 11 11:55:45,0 1060683-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1081,666077 6 / 7 11:37:32,0 1103184-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 40 1077,858278 9 / 12 11:57:13,0 1060621-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1076,139679 1 / 14 11:47:07,0 1109167-21-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1074,704580 13 / 7 11:45:43,0 1080155-21-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1074,640281 3 / 3 11:44:36,0 1121466-22-BE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 10 1069,188882 2 / 3 11:34:41,1 1118776-20-BE

RAACK Jacques RANSART 17 1068,238983 13 / 2 11:50:34,0 1078490-21-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1064,798684 13 / 7 11:36:37,0 1099881-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1063,315785 11 / 15 11:50:42,0 1109194-21-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1058,654386 1 / 8 11:50:12,0 1150792-21-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 13 1057,314387 6 / 8 11:48:07,0 1102831-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1057,274888 2 / 8 11:44:10,0 1103188-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 30 1055,592789 4 / 16 11:52:54,0 1050387-20-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1055,314690 11 / 9 11:51:09,0 1102402-20-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 8 1055,141991 6 / 4 11:54:53,9 1080293-21-BE
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LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 9 1245,02301 7 / 299428 10:50:30,0 1121448-22-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 2 1239,31812 1 / 330113 11:16:22,0 1065557-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1223,55963 12 / 331136 11:20:38,0 1079428-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1219,27544 2 / 315203 11:08:31,0 1102836-22-BE
DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1219,19685 11 / 2 11:08:32,0 1102846-22-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 3 1205,29396 2 / 321711 11:16:54,9 1065820-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1195,44527 9 / 311015 11:10:10,0 1102909-22-BE
PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1191,81108 1 / 318730 11:17:26,0 1068691-22-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 3 1183,05839 1 / 2 11:21:55,9 1065893-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1181,784510 5 / 2 11:30:12,0 1059875-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1178,905811 1 / 2 11:13:49,0 1103187-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1175,860212 13 / 3 11:14:30,0 1102882-22-BE

ROMAIN DENIS LODELINSART 16 1164,834613 1 / 316835 11:22:00,0 1069502-22-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 11 1160,366614 5 / 319739 11:25:33,0 1120836-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1154,258715 3 / 4 11:19:27,0 1103183-22-BE
PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1149,335916 2 / 2 11:27:19,0 1068700-22-BE

PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1144,384017 8 / 3 11:28:31,0 1100405-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1140,995918 26 / 3 11:40:13,0 1117535-22-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 11 1140,160519 3 / 2 11:30:26,0 1120828-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 11 1137,186820 1 / 3 11:31:10,0 1120815-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1132,465921 3 / 3 11:28:20,0 1102807-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1127,819522 5 / 5 11:25:46,0 1103155-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1125,611123 15 / 4 11:44:11,0 1060660-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1122,855224 2 / 316589 11:31:57,0 1003289-22-BE

ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1116,817425 4 / 6 11:28:29,0 1103161-22-BE
LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 9 1112,357226 8 / 2 11:19:11,0 1121426-22-BE

LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 9 1106,193027 5 / 3 11:20:41,0 1121451-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1105,987828 5 / 2 11:36:15,0 1121751-22-BE

PELOSI ANGELINA  NAT - GILLY 12 1101,918829 5 / 4 11:39:15,0 1091941-22-BE
DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1101,274230 7 / 4 11:36:13,0 1102834-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1098,395931 1 / 5 11:36:58,0 1102801-22-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 11 1094,684232 4 / 4 11:42:05,0 1120833-22-BE

DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 6 1094,499133 2 / 304382 11:28:06,1 1103685-22-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1092,978434 21 / 5 11:52:58,0 1060664-22-BE

ALEXANDRE AXEL Gosselies 4 1091,182935 4 / 318920 11:42:16,2 1066882-22-BE
DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1088,408236 10 / 6 11:39:36,0 1102802-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1083,028737 2 / 6 11:55:45,0 1060683-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1081,666038 6 / 7 11:37:32,0 1103184-22-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 28 1077,858239 4 / 7 11:57:13,0 1060621-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1074,640240 3 / 3 11:44:36,0 1121466-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1057,314341 6 / 7 11:48:07,0 1102831-22-BE
ALEXANDRE JOEL Marcinelle 14 1057,274842 2 / 8 11:44:10,0 1103188-22-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1050,336843 6 / 4 11:51:25,0 1121740-22-BE
LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 9 1043,788144 1 / 4 11:36:52,0 1121430-22-BE

VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1039,815045 4 / 5 11:54:28,0 1121832-22-BE
VANDERSTRAETEN Elo se JUMET 15 1037,883346 8 / 6 11:55:02,0 1121839-22-BE

DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 11 1037,363947 8 / 8 11:53:51,0 1102838-22-BE
ALEXANDRE AXEL Gosselies 4 1037,183248 1 / 2 11:57:29,2 1066540-22-BE
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REGI CHARL. ESTRESULTAT LORRIS

10/06/2023
475301,0 / 023043,0

Date :
Coordonnée :

VIEUX. Pigeons 127 Amateurs : 17
Lacher : 06:50
Gain/Perte : 320000

(99010)

                                                                                        

               
JADOT Louis BAULERS 12 1260,11041 1 / 331136 11:12:47,0 1146446-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 12 1217,03902 11 / 2 11:22:05,0 1139013-20-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1216,17753 3 / 308378 11:03:33,8 1099366-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 12 1206,91054 2 / 3 11:24:22,0 1067376-20-BE

DA COSTA E SILVA CARLOS - FLEURUS 5 1204,84255 2 / 321711 11:17:00,9 1078802-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1200,14656 6 / 319739 11:16:25,0 1108058-20-BE

GIARRIZZO GIAMPIERO GOSSELIES 4 1197,99527 2 / 319685 11:16:51,0 1066551-19-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1194,24398 12 / 305189 11:05:33,0 1127809-19-BE

CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1191,27739 5 / 2 11:08:51,8 1101672-20-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1186,275010 4 / 2 11:07:16,0 1099910-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1185,902311 8 / 2 11:19:37,0 1108053-20-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1185,682412 15 / 3 11:19:40,0 1109197-21-BE
JADOT Louis BAULERS 12 1181,433113 6 / 4 11:30:17,0 1130750-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1176,881214 13 / 4 11:21:41,0 1109178-21-BE
LEJEUNE Damien SARS-LA- 2 1160,423715 1 / 299428 11:08:02,0 1126389-19-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1157,845416 3 / 5 11:26:09,0 1109179-21-BE



Nom Lieu D/N Distance T Réel Vitesse BaguePrix

WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1142,988717 14 / 317808 11:28:03,0 1106716-20-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1141,035718 1 / 3 11:17:28,0 1099917-21-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1139,913919 9 / 2 11:28:48,0 1106747-20-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1138,906720 2 / 4 11:17:58,0 1152933-21-BE
COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1135,939221 8 / 5 11:18:40,0 1099890-21-BE

COUVREUR YVES HAM SUR HEURE 14 1134,320822 7 / 6 11:19:03,0 1140256-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1133,692323 17 / 6 11:32:02,0 1109198-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1132,888924 5 / 7 11:32:14,0 1108060-20-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1124,586125 8 / 3 11:32:36,0 1106704-20-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 4 1123,597726 2 / 330113 11:43:48,0 1122027-21-BE
BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1122,153827 11 / 8 11:34:56,0 1109196-21-BE

JADOT Louis BAULERS 12 1121,544528 9 / 5 11:45:15,0 1054068-19-BE
CORDIER ALBERT ANDERLUES 6 1112,153829 1 / 3 11:27:16,8 1099364-21-BE

WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1107,859630 6 / 4 11:36:52,0 1163241-18-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 16 1107,225831 11 / 321077 11:39:59,0 1078531-21-BE

PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 4 1106,709632 1 / 2 11:48:17,0 1124070-20-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1102,606733 4 / 5 11:38:14,0 1106756-20-BE

WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1099,047934 12 / 6 11:39:10,0 1060407-17-BE
DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 4 1089,016835 1 / 304382 11:29:30,1 1125829-19-BE

ROMAIN DENIS LODELINSART 7 1087,347736 7 / 316835 11:41:23,0 1148516-20-BE
PUTSEYS-PATTE - HOUTAIN LE VAL 4 1085,600437 3 / 3 11:54:05,0 1117486-19-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1084,780338 2 / 9 11:44:45,0 1108049-20-BE
DELPORTE ERIC DAMPREMY 2 1083,606339 1 / 315203 11:40:53,0 1099716-21-BE

BARLET YOHAN CHATELINEAU 19 1076,139640 1 / 10 11:47:07,0 1109167-21-BE
WANUFEL DIDIER JUMET 19 1074,704541 13 / 7 11:45:43,0 1080155-21-BE

DE BELS-CRETON LOBBES 4 1069,188842 2 / 2 11:34:41,1 1118776-20-BE
RAACK Jacques RANSART 16 1068,238943 12 / 2 11:50:34,0 1078490-21-BE


